Provident Fund(Employee)   1800

HRA   4625   

Mobile Allowance   1100   

Statutory Bonus   1400   

Special Allowance   12213   

Gross Earning (A)   28588   

Total Deductions (B)   1800

Net Pay (A - B)   26788

Total Pay 26788   Twenty Six Thousand Seven Hundred And Eighty Eight

Rupees Only.

Note: This is a Computer Generated Slip and does not require signature